
Art.no: FAN000561  Product category: Circular duct fans

Technical data

PACKING

Weight 75 kg

ELECTRICAL DATA

Rated power 2.4 kW

Rated current 11 A

Phases 1N~ ~

Voltage 230 V

Frequency 50 Hz

FAN

Motor type AC

IP Class IP54

Impeller type Forwards curved

CASING

Material Galvanized steel

Color RAL 7040 (Grey)

IP Class IP44

Operation environment Indoors

Operating air
temperature

-40 .. 60 °C

 

AKU 400 D
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Dimensions

L [mm]

768

W [mm]

768

H [mm]

570

ØD [mm]

400

L1 [mm]

60

F [mm]

68

A1 [mm]

20

A2 [mm]

808

A3 [mm]

20

D1 [mm]

252

D2 [mm]

516

E1 [mm]

40

E2 [mm]

688

E3 [mm]

40

G1 [mm]

303

G2 [mm]

267
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